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Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apemdos Evento Categoria VUELTA1 VUELTA2 VUELTA3 VUELTA4 Meta OBS
1 101 Vicent Zaragoza Pascual JUNIOR Junior 0:14:15 0:29:14 0:44:21 0:59:33 1:14:29
2 104 Arnau Font Perez JUNIOR Junior 0:14:30 0:29:57 0:45:11 1:00:22 1:15:04
3 106 David Pereira Falcon JUNIOR Junior 0:14:31 0:29:58 0:45:04 1:00:21 1:15:24
4 110 Emilio Reinoso Sanchez JUNIOR Junior 0:14:46  0:29:59 0:45:10 1:00:22 1:15:37
5 103 Pablo Garcia Mena JUNIOR Junior 0:14:34 0:29:57 0:45:09 1:00:31 1:16:23
6 117 Juan Maria Cuella Perez JUNIOR Junior 0:14:31 0:29:59 0:45:55 1:01:22 1:16:27
7 195 Pau Pujol Casellas JUNIOR Junior 0:15:53 0:31:23 0:46:27 1:01:33 1:16:41
8 105 Rafael Sousa JUNIOR Junior 0:14:54 0:30:18 0:45:57 1:01:12 1:16:49
9 122 Joan Martell Sanchez JUNIOR Junior 0:14:51 0:30:44 0:46:16 1:01:59 1:17:12
10 119 Alvaro Rojas Moreno JUNIOR Junior 0:15:14 0:31:19 0:46:51 1:02:10 1:17:22
11 125 Daniel Mediavilla Molina JUNIOR Junior 0:15:05 0:30:50 0:46:18 1:01:54 1:17:34
12 131 Miguel Maestra Simon JUNIOR Junior 0:15:33  0:31:22 0:46:51 1:02:27 1:17:47
13 107 Eduardo Rodrigues JUNIOR Junior 0:14:59 0:30:53 0:46:28 1:02:11 1:17:48
14 167 Raul Villar Blanco JUNIOR Junior 0:15:33  0:31:21 0:46:52 1:02:36 1:18:00
15 134 Saul Mateo Leiva JUNIOR Junior 0:15:13 0:31:18 0:46:52 1:02:35 1:18:13
16 114 Adrian Villacampa Betran JUNIOR Junior 0:15:12 0:30:56 0:46:51 1:02:35 1:18:32
17 120 Roberto Vara Garcia JUNIOR Junior 0:14:53 0:30:56 0:46:51 1:02:53 1:19:28
18 113 Daniel Macho Jimenez JUNIOR Junior 0:15:25 0:31:23 0:47:12 1:03:14 1:19:30
19 160 Ander Biurrarena Beloki JUNIOR Junior 0:15:31 0:31:45 0:48:11 1:04:08 1:19:49
20 127 Rodrigo Abad Esteban JUNIOR Junior 0:15:30 0:31:49 0:48:04 1:04:03 1:20:05
21 187 Javier Calleja Reguera JUNIOR Junior 0:16:04 0:32:10 0:48:35 1:04:23 1:20:24
22 146 Daniel Una Fontanillas JUNIOR Junior 0:15:25 0:31:23 0:47:35 1:04:02 1:20:28
23 172 Hodei Aleman Azkarraga JUNIOR Junior 0:15:36 0:31:58 0:48:12 1:04:24 1:20:32
24 141 Jose Espinosa Bermudez JUNIOR Junior 0:15:45 0:32:10 0:48:35 1:05:10 1:20:46
25 115 Rafael Lopez Burgos JUNIOR Junior 0:15:11  0:31:20 0:48:03 1:04:23 1:21:04
26 193 Carlos Alcalde Perez JUNIOR Junior 0:16:21 0:32:40 0:49:02 1:05:11 1:21:07
27 116 Francisco Jose Bernal Cardo JUNIOR Junior 0:15:06 0:33:13 0:49:27 1:05:33 1:21:09
28 152 Eneit Vertiz Apezetxea JUNIOR Junior 0:15:13  0:31:49 0:48:38 1:04:59 1:21:10
29 124 Jorge Mariblanca Martinez JUNIOR Junior 0:15:28 0:31:45 0:48:10 1:04:42 1:21:10
30 169 Egoitz Hoyas Figueras JUNIOR Junior 0:15:53 0:31:56 0:48:35 1:05:08 1:21:19
31 135 Eneko Balda Enciso JUNIOR Junior 0:15:49 0:32:10 0:48:39 1:05:09 1:21:32
32 111 Lucas Ferreira JUNIOR Junior 0:15:29 0:31:47 0:48:10 1:04:43 1:21:38
33 161 Juan David Lopez Ortiz JUNIOR Junior 0:15:50 0:31:51 0:48:21 1:04:59 1:21:41
34 145 Sergio Sanchez Lopez JUNIOR Junior 0:15:49 0:31:51 0:48:19 1:04:58 1:21:53
35 175 Martin Sestelo Solla JUNIOR Junior 0:15:50 0:31:50 0:48:38 1:05:25 1:22:02
36 158 Antoni Saez Herrero JUNIOR Junior 0:15:59 0:32:16 0:48:47 1:05:27 1:22:13
37 123 Fernando Cascajo Romera JUNIOR Junior 0:15:31 0:31:48 0:48:22 1:05:11 1:22:14
38 192 Sergio Sanchez Martos JUNIOR Junior 0:16:44 0:33:07 0:49:39 1:06:01 1:22:28
39 147 Jokin Ascaray Ormazabal JUNIOR Junior 0:15:52  0:31:55 0:48:26 1:05:13 1:22:32
40 151 Daniel Martinez Cazorla JUNIOR Junior 0:15:53 0:32:09 0:49:02 1:05:53 1:22:33
41 178 Ivan Belmonte Gonzalez JUNIOR Junior 0:17:10 0:33:29 0:50:00 1:06:21 1:22:35
42 168 Jaime Espinosa Ruiz JUNIOR Junior 0:16:37 0:32:55 0:49:27 1:06:03 1:22:54
43 108 Gabriel Echeverri Bandres JUNIOR Junior 0:15:48 0:32:53 0:49:58 1:06:31 1:23:01
44 197 Diego Sanchez Aranzueque Mohino JUNIOR Junior 0:17:06 0:33:23 0:50:04 1:06:45 1:23:20
45 170 Unai Zurita Gutierrez JUNIOR Junior 0:16:25 0:32:56 0:49:34 1:06:21 1:23:23
46 198 Unax Lombrafa Velasco JUNIOR Junior 0:17:04 0:33:27 0:49:59 1:06:56 1:23:42
47 162 Rodrigo Hernandez lzquierdo JUNIOR Junior 0:16:44 0:33:09 0:49:47 1:06:47 1:23:52
48 191 Danny Jan Buba Sopko JUNIOR Junior 0:16:42 0:33:28 0:50:49 1:07:20 1:24:02
49 177 Diego Echeverri Bandres JUNIOR Junior 0:17:00 0:33:44 0:50:36 1:07:23 1:24:04
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133 Angel
173 Carlos
176 Ruben
157 Alberto
159 Nicolas
130 Hugo
184 Hugo
137 Markel
194 Hector
166 Javier
144 Unax
132 Manuel
165 Juan
179 Alberto
183 Oxel
121 Mario
126 Pablo
155 Inaki
156 Rodrigo
139 Eneko
188 Oscar
171 David
174 Romeu
185 Marc
153 Alberto
136 Aiur
164 Eliel
118 Jorge
180 Miguel Angel
150 David Martin
143 Markel
142 Joel
154 Marco
190 Javier
102 Gerard
149 Jose Juan
148 Alex
196 Fernando
182 Unax
140 Daniel
186 Diego
189 Alvaro
129 Rodrigo
163 Adrian
138 Martin
128 Miguel
112 Lucas
181 Marti
109 Tomas

Fernandez Echevarria
Simon Velasco
Garcia Galan

Calero Valiente
Perez Villafranca
Pelayo Arriero
Alvarez Gonzalez
Etxeberria Arruabarrena
Garcia Neira

Casas Palacios
Salterain Ercilla
Cotera Gonzalez
Caro Perez

Abril Sanchez
Azkorbebeitia Arginzoniz
Vega Gonzalez

Valle Roldan
Fernandez Contin
Suarez Almajano
Gomez Frechilla
Aguilera Royo
Morales Cia

Queiros

Marina Torres

Oliva Garcia-huertos
Benavente Eizmendi
Nufiez Alonso
Cebrian Gayan
Perez Calvo
Machaca Figueredo
Maguregi Atutxa
Gonzalez Blanco
Moreno Martinez
Alfaro Cafiete

Llop Martinez
Navarro Garcia
Iglesias San Roman
Chozas Gonzalez
Acillona Beraza
Morales Sosa

Perez Chuecos Segura
Rodriguez Rueda
Garrido Jorge

Valle Cascon
Gibelalde Garate
Carmona Rodriguez
Porras Sanz
Campmol Payet
Gaspar

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

0:15:49
0:17:03
0:16:20
0:17:09
0:16:35
0:16:32
0:17:09
0:16:41
0:16:40
0:17:20
0:16:49
0:16:25
0:17:18
0:17:28
0:16:53
0:16:50
0:16:35
0:16:51
0:17:52
0:17:16
0:18:01
0:18:02
0:17:53
0:17:00
0:17:19
0:18:30
0:17:04
0:17:44
0:19:05
0:19:28
0:18:34
0:18:48
0:26:28
0:19:03
0:14:15
0:16:44
0:19:49
0:20:13
0:19:41
0:17:42
0:20:03
0:20:11
0:16:45
0:16:52

0:31:53
0:33:50
0:32:54
0:34:02
0:33:22
0:33:09
0:34:15
0:33:52
0:33:21
0:34:26
0:34:02
0:34:02
0:34:37
0:34:33
0:34:01
0:34:34
0:33:38
0:34:34
0:37:01
0:35:21
0:36:33
0:35:47
0:35:39
0:34:26
0:35:22
0:37:19
0:34:47
0:36:33
0:38:46
0:39:03
0:37:13
0:38:35
0:45:09
0:44:26
0:31:44
0:34:02

0:48:34
0:50:43
0:49:41
0:51:02
0:50:24
0:49:58
0:51:28
0:51:00
0:50:28
0:51:28
0:51:02
0:51:42
0:51:59
0:51:54
0:51:00
0:52:02
0:51:39
0:55:12
0:55:52
0:53:32
0:55:11
0:53:54
0:54:01
0:52:17
0:53:32
0:55:46
0:58:53
0:56:12
0:58:04
0:58:49
0:57:21
1:00:35
1:10:49
1:08:51
0:50:26
0:50:24
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1:05:46
1:07:52
1:07:01 1:24:23
1:08:06 1:24:34
1:07:24 1:24:45
1:06:55 1:25:12
1:08:32 1:25:44
1:08:19 1:25:59
1:08:00 1:26:12
1:08:42 1:26:21
1:08:41 1:26:35
1:09:09 1:27:06
1:09:45 1:27:23
1:09:37 1:27:23
1:08:42 1:27:56
1:09:16 1:28:15
1:10:46 1:30:10
1:13:38 1:31:34
1:14:06 1:31:37
1:12:31 1:32:51
1:13:59 1:33:09
1:12:35 1:34:28
1:13:08 1:34:45
1:09:33 -1lap
1:13:20 -1llap
1:14:52 -1lap
1:16:21 -1llap
1:17:31 -1llap
1:18:16 -1llap
1:19:10 -1llap
1:19:41 -1lap
1:22:18 -1llap
1:26:40 -1llap
1:33:41 -1llap
-2lap
-2lap
-3lap
-3lap
-3lap
-3lap
-3lap
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:24:04
1:24:21



